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SOIL TYPE LEGEND
Iw: Isanti fine sandy loam - (5.951 Acres)
LnA: Lino Loamy fine sand 0% - 4% slopes - (6.185 Acres)
Rf: Rifle mucky peat - (27.926 Acres)
ZmA Zimmerman fine sand, 0% - 2% slopes - (6.351 Acres)
ZmB Zimmerman fine sand, 2% - 6% slopes - (39.673 Acres)

DENOTES SOIL TYPE BOUNDARIES BASED ON SOILS
MAP FROM USDA-NRCS

DENOTES ADJACENT PARCEL OWNER INFORMATION
(PER ANOKA COUNTY TAX INFORMATION)

- Bearing's shown are based on Anoka County datum.
- Current Field work completed on August 13th, 2021.
- Parcel ID Number: 07-33-22-23-0003.
- Easements, appurtenances and encumbrances may exist in

addition to those shown hereon.
- The Photo overlay used in this drawing was obtained from

the Anoka County GIS Web Site,
- Contours shown on this drawing were obtained from the

State of Minnesota Department of Transportation MN-Topo
Web Site and from supporting field elevation observations
as shown on the drawing.

- Subject premises shown to be in Flood Zone A (Base Flood
Elevation not determined) and Flood Zone X (Areas
determined to be outside the 0.2% annual chance
floodplain), according to Flood Insurance Rate Map
Community No. 27005, Panel No. 27003C0210E effective
date December 16, 2015.

- Utilities shown hereon are based on visible observations
only.  Additional utilities exist on this site which are not
shown hereon; The contractor shall field verify exact
locations prior to commencing construction as required by
state law.  Notify 811 or gopher state one call
(1.800.252.1166).

EXISTING CONDITIONS
DELLWOOD COUNTRY ESTATES S101

LEGENDNOTES EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXISTING CONDITIONS    of: DELLWOOD COUNTRY ESTATES        For:  DELLWOOD CONST. LTD        Property Address:  50XX 215TH AVENUE NE, LINWOOD, MN 55011

The Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (NW ¼ of NW ¼) and the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range
Twenty-two (22); EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following described tract:

Beginning at a point on the west line of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range Twenty-two (22) which said point is 16 ½ feet north of the southwest corner of the NW ¼ of NW ¼  of
Section 7, thence from said point of beginning south-easterly to a point on the north line of the SW ¼ of NW ¼ of said Section 7, which said point is 33 feet east from the southwest corner of the NW ¼ of
NW ¼  of said Section 7, and thence south parallel with the west line of said Section 7 to the south line of the Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of said Section Seven (7); thence
west to the west line of said Section Seven (7); thence North along the west line of said Section Seven (7) to the point of beginning.

AND

All that part of the West Half of the Southwest Quarter (W ½ of SW ¼) of Section 7, Township 33, Range 22, Anoka County, Minnesota, lying north of the centerline of Anoka County Road Number 74.

Subject to easements, restrictions, or reservations of record, if any.

AND

Subject to a 10 foot wide, non-exclusive, easement for drainage and utility purposes over, under, and across that part of the Subject Parcel, described below, which lies within 10 feet of the outside
boundary of said parcel, as measured at right angles to said outside boundary.

Subject Parcel

The Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (NW ¼ of NW ¼) and the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range
Twenty-two (22); EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following described tract:

Beginning at a point on the west line of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range Twenty-two (22) which said point is 16 ½ feet north of the southwest corner of the NW ¼ of NW ¼  of
Section 7, thence from said point of beginning south-easterly to a point on the north line of the SW ¼ of NW ¼ of said Section 7, which said point is 33 feet east from the southwest corner of the NW ¼
of NW ¼  of said Section 7, and thence south parallel with the west line of said Section 7 to the south line of the Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of said Section Seven (7);
thence west to the west line of said Section Seven (7); thence North along the west line of said Section Seven (7) to the point of beginning.

AND ALSO All that part of the West Half of the Southwest Quarter (W ½ of SW ¼) of Section 7, Township 33, Range 22, Anoka County, Minnesota, lying north of the centerline of Anoka County Road
Number 74.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion of the above described Subject Parcel lying within 33 feet of the centerline of said Anoka County Road Number 74.

I hereby certify that this survey, plan or report was prepared by me or
under my direct supervision and that I am a duly Licensed Land Surveyor
under the laws of the State of Minnesota.

LYLE C. REYNOLDS Date:            Reg. No. 130723/08/23

DENOTES EXISTING TREE CANOPY BASED ON ANOKA
COUNTY GIS PHOTO OVERLAY

DENOTES ANOKA COUNTY MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT SET
DENOTES BITUMINOUS SURFACE

DENOTES GRAVEL
  DENOTES FENCE LINE
DENOTES SOIL BORING BY MARK TRADEWELL
DENOTES SURFACE ELEVATION
DENOTES MOTTLED SOIL ELEVATION
DENOTES BOTTOM OF BORING ELEVATION
DENOTES WETLAND LINE BASED ON WETLAND REPORT BY
EARTH SCIENCE ASSOCIATES.
DENOTES WET LAND LINE NOT DELINEATED ON THE GROUND.
DENOTES BUILDING SETBACK LINE
DENOTES EXISTING CONTOURS BASED ON MN-TOPO
LIDAR DATA AND ON SITE SPOT SHOTS AS NOTED.
DENOTES
WETLAND
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I hereby certify that this survey, plan or report was prepared by me or
under my direct supervision and that I am a duly Licensed Land Surveyor
under the laws of the State of Minnesota.

The Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (NW ¼ of NW ¼) and the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range
Twenty-two (22); EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following described tract:

Beginning at a point on the west line of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range Twenty-two (22) which said point is 16 ½ feet north of the southwest corner of the NW ¼ of NW ¼
of Section 7, thence from said point of beginning south-easterly to a point on the north line of the SW ¼ of NW ¼ of said Section 7, which said point is 33 feet east from the southwest corner of
the NW ¼ of NW ¼  of said Section 7, and thence south parallel with the west line of said Section 7 to the south line of the Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of said
Section Seven (7); thence west to the west line of said Section Seven (7); thence North along the west line of said Section Seven (7) to the point of beginning.

AND

All that part of the West Half of the Southwest Quarter (W ½ of SW ¼) of Section 7, Township 33, Range 22, Anoka County, Minnesota, lying north of the centerline of Anoka County Road
Number 74.

Subject to easements, restrictions, or reservations of record, if any.

AND

Subject to a 10 foot wide, non-exclusive, easement for drainage and utility purposes over, under, and across that part of the Subject Parcel, described below, which lies within 10 feet of the
outside boundary of said parcel, as measured at right angles to said outside boundary.

Subject Parcel

The Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (NW ¼ of NW ¼) and the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW ¼) of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33),
Range Twenty-two (22); EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following described tract:

Beginning at a point on the west line of Section Seven (7), Township Thirty-three (33), Range Twenty-two (22) which said point is 16 ½ feet north of the southwest corner of the NW ¼ of NW
¼  of Section 7, thence from said point of beginning south-easterly to a point on the north line of the SW ¼ of NW ¼ of said Section 7, which said point is 33 feet east from the southwest
corner of the NW ¼ of NW ¼  of said Section 7, and thence south parallel with the west line of said Section 7 to the south line of the Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter (SW ¼ of NW
¼) of said Section Seven (7); thence west to the west line of said Section Seven (7); thence North along the west line of said Section Seven (7) to the point of beginning.

AND ALSO All that part of the West Half of the Southwest Quarter (W ½ of SW ¼) of Section 7, Township 33, Range 22, Anoka County, Minnesota, lying north of the centerline of Anoka County
Road Number 74.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion of the above described Subject Parcel lying within 33 feet of the centerline of said Anoka County Road Number 74.

NORTH

10 10

BEING 5 FEET IN WIDTH AND ADJOINING SIDE LOT LINES AND BEING 10
FEET IN WIDTH AND ADJOINING STREET AND REAR LOT LINES, UNLESS
OTHERWISE SHOWN ON THIS PLAT.

5
5

07-33-22

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 2.5 ACRES
MINIMUM ROAD FRONTAGE: 150 FEET
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: 150 FEET
BUILDABLE AREA, 1 FOOT
ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS: 20,000 Sq. Ft.
BUILDABLE AREA, 3 FEET
ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS
WITHIN BUILDING SETBACKS: 11,000 Sq. Ft.
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE:  25% of parcel or 25% of
Buildable Area, whichever is more restrictive.

R-1 BUILDING SETBACKS
COUNTY ROAD R/W: 40 FEET
FRONT: 40 FEET
REAR: 30 FEET
SIDE: 10 FEET
SIDE CORNER: 20 FEET

DEVELOPMENT DATA
TOTAL PROJECT AREA: 86.039 ACRES
TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPOSED LOTS: 21
NUMBER OF OUTLOTS: 0
NUMBER OF PARKS: 0
MINIMUM PROPOSED LOT SIZE: 2.500 ACRES
AVERAGE LOT SIZE PROPOSED: 3.766 ACRES
PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY: 6.961 ACRES
EXISTING AND PROPOSED ZONING: R-1 (Single Family Residential)
LENGTH OF ROAD CL: 3445±
CUL-DE-SAC LENGTH: 829±

S102

- Bearing's shown are based on Anoka County datum.
- Current Field work completed on August 13th, 2021.
- Parcel ID Number: 07-33-22-23-0003.
- Easements, appurtenances and encumbrances may exist in

addition to those shown hereon.
- The Photo overlay used in this drawing was obtained from the

Anoka County GIS Web Site,
- Contours shown on this drawing were obtained from the State of

Minnesota Department of Transportation MN-Topo Web Site and
from supporting field elevation observations as shown on the
drawing.

- Subject premises shown to be in Flood Zone A (Base Flood
Elevation not determined) and Flood Zone X (Areas determined to
be outside the 0.2% annual chance floodplain), according to Flood
Insurance Rate Map Community No. 27005, Panel No.
27003C0210E effective date December 16, 2015.

- Utilities shown hereon are based on visible observations only.
Additional utilities exist on this site which are not shown hereon;
The contractor shall field verify exact locations prior to
commencing construction as required by state law.  Notify 811 or
gopher state one call (1.800.252.1166).

FEE OWNERS & Lee A. and Verna F. Hennen
Developers: Dellwood Const., LTD.

617 E. Main Street
Anoka, MN 55303

Phone: 763-427-5100
Email: dcltd1001@outlook.com

SURVEYOR: ACRE LAND SURVEYING, INC.
26450 RUM RIVER DRIVE NW.
ISANTI, MN 55040
Lyle . Reynolds, LS

Phone: (763) 439-2702 CELL
Email: lr.acrelandsurvey@gmail.com
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PRELIMINARY PLAT    of: DELLWOOD COUNTRY ESTATES        For:  DELLWOOD CONST. LTD        Property Address:  50XX 215TH AVENUE NE, LINWOOD, MN 55011

R-1 LOT STANDARDS

DENOTES ANOKA COUNTY MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT SET
DENOTES BITUMINOUS SURFACE

DENOTES GRAVEL
  DENOTES FENCE LINE
DENOTES SOIL BORING BY MARK TRADEWELL
DENOTES SURFACE ELEVATION
DENOTES MOTTLED SOIL ELEVATION
DENOTES BOTTOM OF BORING ELEVATION
DENOTES WETLAND LINE BASED ON WETLAND REPORT BY
EARTH SCIENCE ASSOCIATES.
DENOTES WET LAND LINE NOT DELINEATED ON THE GROUND.
DENOTES BUILDING SETBACK LINE
DENOTES EXISTING CONTOURS BASED ON MN-TOPO
LIDAR DATA AND ON SITE SPOT SHOTS AS NOTED.
DENOTES WETLAND
DENOTES "RIGHT OF ACCESS" DEDICATED TO ANOKA COUNTY.

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENTS SHOWN THUS:

NO SCALE

LYLE C. REYNOLDS Date:            Reg. No. 130723/08/23
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SOIL BORING TABLEBUILDABLE AREA
LOT & BLOCK NO. SHADING WITHIN LOTS INDICATES > 3

FEET ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS (SEE
LEGEND)

1,1 111,299 Sq. Ft.
2,1 71,423 Sq. Ft.
3,1 48,104 Sq. Ft. +951 Sq. Ft Fill
4,1 38,855 Sq. Ft.
5,1 28,955 Sq. Ft.
6,1 33,759 Sq. Ft.
7,1 42,908 Sq. Ft.
8,1 38,076 Sq. Ft.
9,1 28,465 Sq. Ft.
10,1 23,920 Sq. Ft.
11,1 29,042 Sq. Ft.
12,1 35,605 Sq. Ft.
13,1 51,439 Sq. Ft.
14,1 69,117 Sq. Ft. + 7,852 Sq. Ft. Fill
15,1 83,924 Sq. Ft. + 9,327 Sq. Ft. Fill
16,1 75,622 Sq. Ft.
1,2 96,562 Sq. Ft.
2,2 80,384 Sq. Ft.
3,2 73,929 Sq. Ft.
4,2 99,438 Sq. Ft.
5,2 97,957 Sq. Ft.

BORING #      ELEVATION MOTTLED DEPTH
SB-1 922.0 48"
SB-2 918.5 None @ 77"
SB-3 915.2 30"
SB-4 914.5 18"
SB-5 915.3 26"
SB-6 916.8 50"
SB-301 928.53 None @ 77
SB-302 922.47 72"
SB-303 919.66 48"
SB-304 917.79 None @ 77"
SB-305 924.14 42"
SB-306 919.00 64"
SB-307 921.93 36"
SB-308 916.85 48"
SB-309 920.75 44"
SB-310 917.61 50"
SB-311 920.52 42"
SB-312 919.00 52"
SB-313 924.29 50"
SB-314 918.16 None @ 77"
SB-315 922.74 48"
SB-316 918.60 None @ 77"
SB-317 921.07 44"
SB-318 918.22 48"
SB-319 919.64 63"
SB-320 917.60 40"
SB-321 921.51 38"
SB-322 917.23 70"
SB-323 920.90 None @ 77"
SB-324 916.98 36"
SB-325 921.68 None @ 77"
SB-326 920.71 46"
SB-327 924.06 32"
SB-328 920.42 58"
SB-329 925.06 26"
SB-330 922.46 38"
SB-331 921.85 None @ 77"
SB-332 922.26 48"
SB-333 928.04 54"

BUILDING DETAIL BORING #      ELEVATION MOTTLED DEPTH
SB-334 924.70 50"
SB-335 925.47 NONE @

77"
SB-336 924.25 48"
SB-337 920.45 None @ 77"
SB-338 921.87 None @ 77"
SB-339 923.20 66"
SB-340 922.69 60"
SB-341 924.18 66"
SB-342 923.26 None @ 77"

FBWO

Finished Grade 10' from
Building Shall be 0.5' lower than
the Finished Grade at Building
Except adjacent to Concrete or
Bituminous Surfaces.

Finished Grade at Back of House
(0.5' below Low Floor on Walkout
Lots and 0.7' below Lowest Opening
of Lookout and Full Basement Lots)

BUILDING TYPE:
FBLO Denotes Full Basement Lookout
FBWO Denotes Full Basement Walkout
FB Denotes Full Basement
SEWO* = Split Level Walkout*

Finished Grade at Front of House
Note: Garage Floor shall be 0.3' Above
Finished Grade at Front of House.

DENOTES AREA TO BE 3' OR > ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS
BASED ON PROPOSED FILL

LIVABILITY/DEVELOPMENT PLAN
DELLWOOD COUNTRY ESTATES

S103

Denotes proposed well location,
Must be at least 50 feet from
septic tank and/or drainfield.

GENERAL NOTES

I hereby certify that this survey, plan or report was prepared by me or
under my direct supervision and that I am a duly Licensed Land Surveyor
under the laws of the State of Minnesota.

LYLE C. REYNOLDS Date:            Reg. No. 130723/08/23

10 10

BEING 5 FEET IN WIDTH AND ADJOINING SIDE LOT LINES AND BEING 10
FEET IN WIDTH AND ADJOINING STREET AND REAR LOT LINES, UNLESS
OTHERWISE SHOWN ON THIS PLAT.

5
5

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 2.5 ACRES
MINIMUM ROAD FRONTAGE: 150 FEET
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: 150 FEET
BUILDABLE AREA, 1 FOOT
ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS: 20,000 Sq. Ft.
BUILDABLE AREA, 3 FEET
ABOVE MOTTLED SOILS
WITHIN BUILDING SETBACKS: 11,000 Sq. Ft.
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE:  25% of parcel or
25% of Buildable Area, whichever is more restrictive.

R-1 BUILDING SETBACKS
COUNTY ROAD R/W: 40 FEET
FRONT: 40 FEET
REAR: 30 FEET
SIDE: 10 FEET
SIDE CORNER: 20 FEET

TOTAL PROJECT AREA: 86.039 ACRES
TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPOSED LOTS: 21
NUMBER OF OUTLOTS: 0
NUMBER OF PARKS: 0
MINIMUM PROPOSED LOT SIZE: 2.500 ACRES
AVERAGE LOT SIZE PROPOSED: 3.766 ACRES
PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY: 6.961 ACRES
EXISTING AND PROPOSED ZONING: R-1 (Single Family Residential)
LENGTH OF ROAD CL: 3445±
CUL-DE-SAC LENGTH: 829±

FEE OWNERS & Lee A. and Verna F. Hennen
Developers: Dellwood Const., LTD.

617 E. Main Street
Anoka, MN 55303

Phone: 763-427-5100
Email: dcltd1001@outlook.com

SURVEYOR: ACRE LAND SURVEYING, INC.
26450 RUM RIVER DRIVE NW.
ISANTI, MN 55040
Lyle . Reynolds, LS

Phone: (763) 439-2702 CELL
Email: lr.acrelandsurvey@gmail.com

DENOTES EXISTING TREE CANOPY BASED ON ANOKA
COUNTY GIS PHOTO OVERLAY

LEGEND

R-1 LOT STANDARDS

DENOTES ANOKA COUNTY MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT FOUND
DENOTES IRON MONUMENT SET
DENOTES BITUMINOUS SURFACE

DENOTES GRAVEL
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DENOTES BUILDING SETBACK LINE
DENOTES EXISTING CONTOURS BASED ON MN-TOPO
LIDAR DATA AND ON SITE SPOT SHOTS AS NOTED.
DENOTES WETLAND
DENOTES "RIGHT OF ACCESS" DEDICATED TO ANOKA COUNTY. DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENTS SHOWN THUS:

NO SCALE

- Bearing's shown are based on Anoka County datum.
- Current Field work completed on August 13th, 2021.
- Parcel ID Number: 07-33-22-23-0003.
- Easements, appurtenances and encumbrances may exist in

addition to those shown hereon.
- The Photo overlay used in this drawing was obtained from

the Anoka County GIS Web Site,
- Contours shown on this drawing were obtained from the

State of Minnesota Department of Transportation MN-Topo
Web Site and from supporting field elevation observations
as shown on the drawing.

- Subject premises shown to be in Flood Zone A (Base Flood
Elevation not determined) and Flood Zone X (Areas
determined to be outside the 0.2% annual chance
floodplain), according to Flood Insurance Rate Map
Community No. 27005, Panel No. 27003C0210E effective
date December 16, 2015.

- Utilities shown hereon are based on visible observations
only.  Additional utilities exist on this site which are not
shown hereon; The contractor shall field verify exact
locations prior to commencing construction as required by
state law.  Notify 811 or gopher state one call
(1.800.252.1166).
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.
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05-11-2023  Revised per Township review.
06-22-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review.
07-18-2023  Revised per Township & ACHD review (revised sign requirements).
07-19-2023  Revised street section detail.
08-16-2023  Revised cover sheet.
08-31-2023  Added County sig line to Cover & striping and signage detail sheets.

Feet
0 100 200


	Sheets and Views
	C001_COVER - 1

	C401_STREET P&P WILLYS 1 - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C401_STREET P&P WILLYS 1 - 1


	C402_STREET P&P WILLYS 2 - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C402_STREET P&P WILLYS 2 - 1


	C403_STREET P&P UNSER - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C403_STREET P&P UNSER - 1


	C404_STREET TURN LANES - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C404_STREET TURN LANES - 1


	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 1


	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 2
	Sheets and Views
	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 2


	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 3
	Sheets and Views
	C405_CROSS SECTIONS WILLYS 1 - 3


	C501_GRADING - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C501_GRADING - 1


	C501_GRADING - 2
	Sheets and Views
	C501_GRADING - 2


	C501_GRADING - 3
	Sheets and Views
	C501_GRADING - 3


	C501_GRADING - 4
	Sheets and Views
	C501_GRADING - 4


	C601_EROSION - 2
	Sheets and Views
	C601_EROSION - 2


	C601_EROSION - 3
	Sheets and Views
	C601_EROSION - 3


	C601_EROSION - 4
	Sheets and Views
	C601_EROSION - 4


	C604_SWPPP - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C604_SWPPP - 1


	C701_DETAILS - 1
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 1


	C701_DETAILS - 2
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 2


	C701_DETAILS - 3
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 3


	C701_DETAILS - 4
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 4


	C701_DETAILS - 5
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 5


	C701_DETAILS - 6
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 6


	C701_DETAILS - 7
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 7


	C701_DETAILS - 8
	Sheets and Views
	C701_DETAILS - 8


	T100_Traffic Control - 1
	Sheets and Views
	T100_Traffic Control - 1


	21841FP Dellwood Country Estates Livability-Development Plan S103  22x34  7-10-23
	Sheets and Views
	Livability-Development Plan


	21841FP Dellwood Country Estates-Preliminary Plat S102 22x34 7-08-23
	Sheets and Views
	Preliminary Plat


	21841FP Dellwood Country Estates Existing Conditions S101  22x34  7-10-23
	Sheets and Views
	Existing Conditions



